
U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:45

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABASOVA Mirnuray AZE 3.03.2010
2 ALİYEVA Jasmin AZE 26.11.2012
3 ALİZADA Nargiz AZE 22.06.2011
4 GULİYEVA Zulfiyya AZE 9.12.2011
5 MİRZAYEVA Esnat AZE 16.09.2010
6 SULEYMANOVA Banu AZE 16.11.2011
7 PROTASSOVA Polina EST 18.01.2010
8 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 71 19.08.2011
9 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 10.11.2010
10 ALADASHVILI MARIAM GEO 189 1.01.2010
11 ANTIDZE ANAMARIA GEO 12 18.01.2010
12 BARBARE GOGIBERIDZE GEO 11.10.2011
13 JANELIDZE LIZI GEO 6 5.02.2010
14 LOSABERIDZE Mariami GEO 26 21.04.2010
15 MAMEDOVA DIANA GEO 46 1.01.2011
16 MARIAM BERIOZKIN GEO 24.05.2010
17 TEKLA KVETENADZE GEO 27.05.2010
18 TSUTSKIRIDZE KATERINA GEO 67 16.11.2011
19 KOVACS Leila HUN 18 25.04.2012
20 AHAT Asya TUR 244 5.10.2010
21 AKBAS beren bercem TUR 30.03.2010
22 AKSAN Nil TUR 3 18.03.2010
23 ARABACİ nefes TUR 27 26.05.2010
24 ARİKAN bade TUR 192 4.06.2010
25 ARSLAN nil buglem TUR 20.12.2012
26 ATİLGAN ela TUR 120 23.06.2011
27 AYDİN arya TUR 31.07.2013
28 AYDOGMUS nil TUR 26.08.2013
29 BAKİR damla TUR 243 12.04.2012
30 BAYTOK Ece TUR 27.01.2011
31 BESKİNAZİ SELİN TUR 184 30.03.2010
32 CANER Defne TUR 91 22.04.2011
33 CETİN ayse berrak TUR 8.07.2011
34 CİM nehir TUR 4.01.2013
35 CUR elif TUR 15.10.2010
36 DEGİRMENCİ beren ela TUR 13.10.2011
37 DOYAROGLU duygu TUR 25.04.2011
38 DUZGUN ece duru TUR 22.06.2012
39 EKİCİKOL Eleanoor TUR 2.01.2012
40 EKİNCİ Ada TUR 11.11.2010
41 ERDAL NEHİR TUR 6.12.2012
42 EVREN PİA NİL TUR 17.07.2011
43 EYTURK berra TUR 18.02.2012
44 GİZLENCİ AZRA MİNA TUR 6.08.2012
45 GOKTEPE ozge TUR 237 5.11.2011
46 GONUL ada TUR 16.08.2012
47 GUNACAR zeynep TUR 17.08.2012
48 KACAR Selin Ada TUR 10.05.2012
49 KANLİ nil TUR 25.08.2011
50 KARA Belfin TUR 117 21.09.2010
51 KARACOR ada ardic TUR 95 10.05.2010
52 KAYGİSİZ duru lila TUR 10.08.2013
53 KERİMOGLU sefika su TUR 18.08.2011
54 KESEBİR Tulya TUR 132 30.12.2010
55 KİLİC sevi toprak TUR 157 1.09.2010
56 KİSİNBAY deniz peri TUR 6.03.2013
57 KORKMAZ Fatma Su TUR 1.11.2012
58 KOROGULLARİ ece su TUR 162 1.02.2012
59 KOSVALİ nehir TUR 180 25.08.2011
60 KURKLU zeynep sidelya TUR 12.06.2010
61 MARSİNANLİ merve mina TUR 31.07.2013
62 MUTAF Pelin TUR 140 30.03.2012
63 MUTLU EDA TUR 19.02.2013
64 OCEK ceren TUR 30.09.2011
65 ONGE sudenaz TUR 241 11.04.2012
66 ORHAN sebnem su TUR 216 7.07.2011
67 OZBEK oyku TUR 25.11.2010
68 OZBOZACİOGLU eda TUR 52 30.04.2010
69 OZİSİK ela nur TUR 26.01.2010



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 OZKUL rima su TUR 145 2.02.2011
71 OZMUTLU belinay fatima TUR 1.06.2011
72 OZTURK cemre TUR 7.07.2011
73 OZTURK deniz TUR 19.06.2010
74 OZTURK zeynep TUR 180 15.03.2011
75 OZTURK zeynep naz TUR 185 1.04.2012
76 SAGLAM elif nisan TUR 229 19.04.2010
77 SAGLAM yagmur TUR 76 8.08.2011
78 SALUR Elif Nilhan TUR 241 12.11.2012
79 SARİKİNACİ azra TUR 144 30.11.2011
80 SUBASİ derin TUR 9.09.2011
81 SUMER defne ada TUR 8 18.04.2010
82 TASİGUZEL duru naz TUR 27.12.2012
83 TEKBAS ilayda TUR 21.09.2012
84 TETİKOGLU semra nehir TUR 2.01.2012
85 TORUCU Ece TUR 183 19.01.2012
86 TUNALİ elif gokcen TUR 234 14.01.2011
87 TURKAYDİN alya elif TUR 20.04.2012
88 UMU Berensu TUR 108 1.12.2010
89 USTUNDAG ela TUR 1.01.2010
90 UYANİK sezin TUR 175 7.02.2011
91 VUCUT Arzem TUR 64 10.07.2011
92 YALCİNKAYA berrak TUR 31 15.05.2010
93 YİLMAM asya deniz TUR 193 12.09.2011
94 YİLMAZ asya TUR 5.05.2011
95 YİLMAZ ikranur TUR 2.03.2013
96 YURUKOGLU ayse doga TUR 223 2.05.2011
97 YURUMEZ zehra TUR 12.08.2011



14 pools
1 pool of 6 and 13 pools of 7
68 (70,10% of 97) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 AKSAN Nil TUR 3
2 JANELIDZE LIZI GEO 6
3 SUMER defne ada TUR 8
4 ANTIDZE ANAMARIA GEO 12
5 KOVACS Leila HUN 18
6 LOSABERIDZE Mariami GEO 26
7 ARABACİ nefes TUR 27
8 YALCİNKAYA berrak TUR 31
9 MAMEDOVA DIANA GEO 46
10 OZBOZACİOGLU eda TUR 52
11 VUCUT Arzem TUR 64
12 TSUTSKIRIDZE KATERINA GEO 67
13 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 71
14 SAGLAM yagmur TUR 76
15 CANER Defne TUR 91
16 KARACOR ada ardic TUR 95
17 UMU Berensu TUR 108
18 KARA Belfin TUR 117
19 ATİLGAN ela TUR 120
20 KESEBİR Tulya TUR 132
21 MUTAF Pelin TUR 140
22 SARİKİNACİ azra TUR 144
23 OZKUL rima su TUR 145
24 KİLİC sevi toprak TUR 157
25 KOROGULLARİ ece su TUR 162
26 UYANİK sezin TUR 175
27 KOSVALİ nehir TUR 180
28 OZTURK zeynep TUR 180
29 TORUCU Ece TUR 183
30 BESKİNAZİ SELİN TUR 184
31 OZTURK zeynep naz TUR 185
32 ALADASHVILI MARIAM GEO 189
33 ARİKAN bade TUR 192
34 YİLMAM asya deniz TUR 193
35 ORHAN sebnem su TUR 216
36 YURUKOGLU ayse doga TUR 223
37 SAGLAM elif nisan TUR 229
38 TUNALİ elif gokcen TUR 234
39 GOKTEPE ozge TUR 237
40 ONGE sudenaz TUR 241
41 SALUR Elif Nilhan TUR 241
42 BAKİR damla TUR 243
43 AHAT Asya TUR 244
44 AYDOGMUS nil TUR
45 MUTLU EDA TUR
46 GONUL ada TUR
47 KANLİ nil TUR
48 OZİSİK ela nur TUR
49 GİZLENCİ AZRA MİNA TUR
50 EVREN PİA NİL TUR
51 TURKAYDİN alya elif TUR
52 USTUNDAG ela TUR
53 ERDAL NEHİR TUR
54 CUR elif TUR
55 DOYAROGLU duygu TUR
56 ABASOVA Mirnuray AZE
57 EYTURK berra TUR
58 CİM nehir TUR
59 ALİZADA Nargiz AZE
60 YURUMEZ zehra TUR
61 KİSİNBAY deniz peri TUR
62 EKİCİKOL Eleanoor TUR
63 CETİN ayse berrak TUR
64 MİRZAYEVA Esnat AZE
65 AYDİN arya TUR
66 KACAR Selin Ada TUR
67 PROTASSOVA Polina EST
68 TASİGUZEL duru naz TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 OZTURK cemre TUR
70 TETİKOGLU semra nehir TUR
71 SULEYMANOVA Banu AZE
72 TEKLA KVETENADZE GEO
73 KORKMAZ Fatma Su TUR
74 DEGİRMENCİ beren ela TUR
75 BAYTOK Ece TUR
76 YİLMAZ ikranur TUR
77 GUNACAR zeynep TUR
78 OZBEK oyku TUR
79 MARSİNANLİ merve mina TUR
80 TEKBAS ilayda TUR
81 MARIAM BERIOZKIN GEO
82 BARBARE GOGIBERIDZE GEO
83 KAYGİSİZ duru lila TUR
84 EKİNCİ Ada TUR
85 KURKLU zeynep sidelya TUR
86 OZMUTLU belinay fatima TUR
87 DUZGUN ece duru TUR
88 OCEK ceren TUR
89 OZTURK deniz TUR
90 GULİYEVA Zulfiyya AZE
91 AKBAS beren bercem TUR
92 YİLMAZ asya TUR
93 ARSLAN nil buglem TUR
94 ALİYEVA Jasmin AZE
95 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST
96 KERİMOGLU sefika su TUR
97 SUBASİ derin TUR



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:45
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

13:45

Referee(s):

TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

KURKLU zeynep sidelya TUR

ABASOVA Mirnuray AZE

BARBARE GOGIBERIDZE GEO

AKSAN Nil TUR

OZTURK zeynep TUR

TORUCU Ece TUR

EYTURK berra TUR

Strip 2

13:45

Referee(s):

ALPAYDIN Hasan Alparslan (TUR)

BESKİNAZİ SELİN TUR

KOSVALİ nehir TUR

DOYAROGLU duygu TUR

OZMUTLU belinay fatima TUR

CİM nehir TUR

EKİNCİ Ada TUR

JANELIDZE LIZI GEO

Strip 3

13:45

Referee(s):

SEKER Ilgin Betul (TUR)

UYANİK sezin TUR

OZTURK zeynep naz TUR

SUMER defne ada TUR

CUR elif TUR

ALİZADA Nargiz AZE

MARIAM BERIOZKIN GEO

DUZGUN ece duru TUR



Strip 4

13:45

Referee(s):

ESER MUSA (TUR)

ERDAL NEHİR TUR

YURUMEZ zehra TUR

KAYGİSİZ duru lila TUR

OCEK ceren TUR

KOROGULLARİ ece su TUR

ANTIDZE ANAMARIA GEO

ARİKAN bade TUR

Strip 5

13:45

Referee(s):

GUVENC Ahmet (TUR)

OZTURK deniz TUR

USTUNDAG ela TUR

KOVACS Leila HUN

KİLİC sevi toprak TUR

ALADASHVILI MARIAM GEO

KİSİNBAY deniz peri TUR

TEKBAS ilayda TUR

Strip 6

13:45

Referee(s):

DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur (TUR)

YİLMAM asya deniz TUR

LOSABERIDZE Mariami GEO

TURKAYDİN alya elif TUR

GULİYEVA Zulfiyya AZE

OZKUL rima su TUR

EKİCİKOL Eleanoor TUR

MARSİNANLİ merve mina TUR



Strip 7

13:45

Referee(s):

KARADENİZ Okan (TUR)

ORHAN sebnem su TUR

ALİYEVA Jasmin AZE

ARABACİ nefes TUR

CETİN ayse berrak TUR

OZBEK oyku TUR

SARİKİNACİ azra TUR

EVREN PİA NİL TUR

Strip 8

13:45

Referee(s):

KORKMAZ Enes (TUR)

MUTAF Pelin TUR

MİRZAYEVA Esnat AZE

YALCİNKAYA berrak TUR

GİZLENCİ AZRA MİNA TUR

AKBAS beren bercem TUR

GUNACAR zeynep TUR

YURUKOGLU ayse doga TUR

Strip 9

13:45

Referee(s):

CALIK Tuyan (TUR)

KESEBİR Tulya TUR

AYDİN arya TUR

SAGLAM elif nisan TUR

YİLMAZ asya TUR

YİLMAZ ikranur TUR

MAMEDOVA DIANA GEO

OZİSİK ela nur TUR



Strip 10

13:45

Referee(s):

TOL Ata (TUR)

KANLİ nil TUR

ATİLGAN ela TUR

BAYTOK Ece TUR

TUNALİ elif gokcen TUR

OZBOZACİOGLU eda TUR

KACAR Selin Ada TUR

ZADVORNAJA Milana EST

Strip 11

13:45

Referee(s):

CELIK Kader (TUR)

ARSLAN nil buglem TUR

PROTASSOVA Polina EST

GOKTEPE ozge TUR

VUCUT Arzem TUR

DEGİRMENCİ beren ela TUR

KARA Belfin TUR

GONUL ada TUR

Strip 12

13:45

Referee(s):

HIZ Sabri (TUR)

TSUTSKIRIDZE KATERINA GEO

TASİGUZEL duru naz TUR

MUTLU EDA TUR

KORKMAZ Fatma Su TUR

UMU Berensu TUR

KERİMOGLU sefika su TUR

ONGE sudenaz TUR



Strip 13

13:45

Referee(s):

BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem (TUR)

SUBASİ derin TUR

KARACOR ada ardic TUR

TEKLA KVETENADZE GEO

AYDOGMUS nil TUR

TERAL Gedi-Loore EST

OZTURK cemre TUR

SALUR Elif Nilhan TUR

Strip 14

13:45

Referee(s):

HALVACIAY Beyza (TUR)

SAGLAM yagmur TUR

BAKİR damla TUR

AHAT Asya TUR

TETİKOGLU semra nehir TUR

SULEYMANOVA Banu AZE

CANER Defne TUR



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:45
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOVACS Leila HUN 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 OZİSİK ela nur TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 ANTIDZE ANAMARIA GEO 6 1,00 29 11 +18 Advanced
4 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 6 1,00 26 8 +18 Advanced
5 ABASOVA Mirnuray AZE 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6T ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6T YALCİNKAYA berrak TUR 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
8 TETİKOGLU semra nehir TUR 5 1,00 24 15 +9 Advanced
9 PROTASSOVA Polina EST 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
10 AKSAN Nil TUR 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
11 KORKMAZ Fatma Su TUR 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
12 OZKUL rima su TUR 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 OZTURK cemre TUR 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
14 DOYAROGLU duygu TUR 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
15 UYANİK sezin TUR 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
16 ARSLAN nil buglem TUR 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
17 KERİMOGLU sefika su TUR 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
18 GULİYEVA Zulfiyya AZE 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
19 OZBEK oyku TUR 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
20 SAGLAM yagmur TUR 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
21 SUMER defne ada TUR 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
22 TSUTSKIRIDZE KATERINA GEO 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
23 JANELIDZE LIZI GEO 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
24 KARA Belfin TUR 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
25 MUTAF Pelin TUR 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
26 KOROGULLARİ ece su TUR 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
27 MİRZAYEVA Esnat AZE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
28T YURUKOGLU ayse doga TUR 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
28T TORUCU Ece TUR 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
30 LOSABERIDZE Mariami GEO 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
31 VUCUT Arzem TUR 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
32 ARABACİ nefes TUR 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
33T OZTURK zeynep naz TUR 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
33T SALUR Elif Nilhan TUR 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
35T SAGLAM elif nisan TUR 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
35T USTUNDAG ela TUR 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
37 EKİNCİ Ada TUR 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
38 KACAR Selin Ada TUR 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
39 OCEK ceren TUR 4 0,67 22 22 0 Advanced
40 CANER Defne TUR 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
41 CUR elif TUR 3 0,50 25 16 +9 Advanced
42 KARACOR ada ardic TUR 3 0,50 25 18 +7 Advanced
43 YİLMAM asya deniz TUR 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
44 OZMUTLU belinay fatima TUR 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
45 EVREN PİA NİL TUR 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
46 CETİN ayse berrak TUR 3 0,50 27 25 +2 Advanced
47T TUNALİ elif gokcen TUR 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
47T OZBOZACİOGLU eda TUR 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
47T ATİLGAN ela TUR 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
50 MUTLU EDA TUR 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
51 YİLMAZ asya TUR 3 0,50 26 27 -1 Advanced
52 OZTURK deniz TUR 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
53 ALİZADA Nargiz AZE 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
54 KİLİC sevi toprak TUR 3 0,50 16 20 -4 Advanced
55T ALİYEVA Jasmin AZE 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
55T EYTURK berra TUR 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
57 KESEBİR Tulya TUR 3 0,50 17 22 -5 Advanced
58 BAKİR damla TUR 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
59T MAMEDOVA DIANA GEO 2 0,33 23 23 0 Advanced
59T OZTURK zeynep TUR 2 0,33 23 23 0 Advanced
61 SARİKİNACİ azra TUR 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
62 YURUMEZ zehra TUR 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
63 KOSVALİ nehir TUR 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
64 KİSİNBAY deniz peri TUR 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
65 UMU Berensu TUR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
66 TEKBAS ilayda TUR 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
67 ARİKAN bade TUR 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
68 BAYTOK Ece TUR 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 YİLMAZ ikranur TUR 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
70 SUBASİ derin TUR 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
71 CİM nehir TUR 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Eliminated
72T TURKAYDİN alya elif TUR 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Eliminated
72T MARSİNANLİ merve mina TUR 2 0,33 15 22 -7 Eliminated
74 DEGİRMENCİ beren ela TUR 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
75 GİZLENCİ AZRA MİNA TUR 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Eliminated
76 ERDAL NEHİR TUR 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Eliminated
77 AHAT Asya TUR 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
78T ORHAN sebnem su TUR 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
78T KAYGİSİZ duru lila TUR 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
80 AYDİN arya TUR 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
81 GUNACAR zeynep TUR 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
82T ONGE sudenaz TUR 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
82T TEKLA KVETENADZE GEO 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
84T ALADASHVILI MARIAM GEO 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
84T MARIAM BERIOZKIN GEO 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
86 GOKTEPE ozge TUR 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
87 TASİGUZEL duru naz TUR 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
88 BESKİNAZİ SELİN TUR 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
89 KURKLU zeynep sidelya TUR 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
90 DUZGUN ece duru TUR 1 0,17 6 23 -17 Eliminated
91 SULEYMANOVA Banu AZE 0 0,00 15 23 -8 Eliminated
92 KANLİ nil TUR 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
93 GONUL ada TUR 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
94 EKİCİKOL Eleanoor TUR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
95 BARBARE GOGIBERIDZE GEO 0 0,00 11 29 -18 Eliminated
96 AKBAS beren bercem TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
97 AYDOGMUS nil TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
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U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PROTASSOVA Polina EST 18.01.2010
2 JANELIDZE LIZI GEO 5.02.2010
3T SUMER defne ada TUR 18.04.2010
3T YALCİNKAYA berrak TUR 15.05.2010
5 KOVACS Leila HUN 25.04.2012
6 OZİSİK ela nur TUR 26.01.2010
7 ANTIDZE ANAMARIA GEO 18.01.2010
8 TERAL Gedi-Loore EST 19.08.2011
9 ABASOVA Mirnuray AZE 3.03.2010
10 ZADVORNAJA Milana EST 10.11.2010
11 OZTURK cemre TUR 7.07.2011
12 CANER Defne TUR 22.04.2011
13T TUNALİ elif gokcen TUR 14.01.2011
13T OZBOZACİOGLU eda TUR 30.04.2010
15 YİLMAZ asya TUR 5.05.2011
16 KİLİC sevi toprak TUR 1.09.2010
17 TETİKOGLU semra nehir TUR 2.01.2012
18 AKSAN Nil TUR 18.03.2010
19 OZKUL rima su TUR 2.02.2011
20 UYANİK sezin TUR 7.02.2011
21 SAGLAM yagmur TUR 8.08.2011
22 TSUTSKIRIDZE KATERINA GEO 16.11.2011
23 KARA Belfin TUR 21.09.2010
24 KOROGULLARİ ece su TUR 1.02.2012
25 MİRZAYEVA Esnat AZE 16.09.2010
26T TORUCU Ece TUR 19.01.2012
26T YURUKOGLU ayse doga TUR 2.05.2011
28 LOSABERIDZE Mariami GEO 21.04.2010
29 VUCUT Arzem TUR 10.07.2011
30 ARABACİ nefes TUR 26.05.2010
31 CETİN ayse berrak TUR 8.07.2011
32 ATİLGAN ela TUR 23.06.2011
33 KORKMAZ Fatma Su TUR 1.11.2012
34 DOYAROGLU duygu TUR 25.04.2011
35 ARSLAN nil buglem TUR 20.12.2012
36 KERİMOGLU sefika su TUR 18.08.2011
37 GULİYEVA Zulfiyya AZE 9.12.2011
38 OZBEK oyku TUR 25.11.2010
39 MUTAF Pelin TUR 30.03.2012
40T OZTURK zeynep naz TUR 1.04.2012
40T SALUR Elif Nilhan TUR 12.11.2012
42T USTUNDAG ela TUR 1.01.2010
42T SAGLAM elif nisan TUR 19.04.2010
44 EKİNCİ Ada TUR 11.11.2010
45 KACAR Selin Ada TUR 10.05.2012
46 OCEK ceren TUR 30.09.2011
47 CUR elif TUR 15.10.2010
48 KARACOR ada ardic TUR 10.05.2010
49 YİLMAM asya deniz TUR 12.09.2011
50 OZMUTLU belinay fatima TUR 1.06.2011
51 EVREN PİA NİL TUR 17.07.2011
52 MUTLU EDA TUR 19.02.2013
53 OZTURK deniz TUR 19.06.2010
54 ALİZADA Nargiz AZE 22.06.2011
55T EYTURK berra TUR 18.02.2012
55T ALİYEVA Jasmin AZE 26.11.2012
57 KESEBİR Tulya TUR 30.12.2010
58 BAKİR damla TUR 12.04.2012
59T OZTURK zeynep TUR 15.03.2011
59T MAMEDOVA DIANA GEO 1.01.2011
61 KOSVALİ nehir TUR 25.08.2011
62 KİSİNBAY deniz peri TUR 6.03.2013
63 ARİKAN bade TUR 4.06.2010
64 BAYTOK Ece TUR 27.01.2011
65 SARİKİNACİ azra TUR 30.11.2011
66 YURUMEZ zehra TUR 12.08.2011
67 UMU Berensu TUR 1.12.2010
68 TEKBAS ilayda TUR 21.09.2012



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 YİLMAZ ikranur TUR 2.03.2013
70 SUBASİ derin TUR 9.09.2011
71 CİM nehir TUR 4.01.2013
72T MARSİNANLİ merve mina TUR 31.07.2013
72T TURKAYDİN alya elif TUR 20.04.2012
74 DEGİRMENCİ beren ela TUR 13.10.2011
75 GİZLENCİ AZRA MİNA TUR 6.08.2012
76 ERDAL NEHİR TUR 6.12.2012
77 AHAT Asya TUR 5.10.2010
78T ORHAN sebnem su TUR 7.07.2011
78T KAYGİSİZ duru lila TUR 10.08.2013
80 AYDİN arya TUR 31.07.2013
81 GUNACAR zeynep TUR 17.08.2012
82T ONGE sudenaz TUR 11.04.2012
82T TEKLA KVETENADZE GEO 27.05.2010
84T MARIAM BERIOZKIN GEO 24.05.2010
84T ALADASHVILI MARIAM GEO 1.01.2010
86 GOKTEPE ozge TUR 5.11.2011
87 TASİGUZEL duru naz TUR 27.12.2012
88 BESKİNAZİ SELİN TUR 30.03.2010
89 KURKLU zeynep sidelya TUR 12.06.2010
90 DUZGUN ece duru TUR 22.06.2012
91 SULEYMANOVA Banu AZE 16.11.2011
92 KANLİ nil TUR 25.08.2011
93 GONUL ada TUR 16.08.2012
94 EKİCİKOL Eleanoor TUR 2.01.2012
95 BARBARE GOGIBERIDZE GEO 11.10.2011
96 AKBAS beren bercem TUR 30.03.2010
97 AYDOGMUS nil TUR 26.08.2013



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:45
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALPAYDIN Hasan Alparslan TUR 00841534 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BAYINDIR Nazike Gizem TUR 00854972 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CALIK Tuyan TUR 00841763 Ref: 1
CELIK Kader TUR 00854973 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CIMO BERTUG TUR 00848973 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur TUR 00835859 Ref: 1
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
ESER MUSA TUR 00831678 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GUVENC Ahmet TUR 00833569 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 00839713 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HIZ Sabri TUR 00841532 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KARADENİZ Okan TUR 00002037 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KORKMAZ Enes TUR 00863440 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR 00844742 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOL Ata TUR 00845824 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR 00834486 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 97
Total participants: 97
Top-32 ranked participants: 8
Number of countries represented: 5

TUR: 78 participants
GEO: 9 participants
AZE: 6 participants
EST: 3 participants
HUN: 1 participants


